
National Standings
Class Division Points StateMember

701 MN1DOpen 10104 Hannah Gully

384 MN10270 Breana Seifermann

365 MN10171 Shannon McBride

347 MN10208 Tori Norick

346 MN10333 Tessa Bucher

339 MN10253 Sydni Schroeder

297 WI10308 Marissa Wallace

274 MN10161 Kaija Madsen

267 SD10025 Deb Bixler

258 MN10775 Haley Psyck

247 MN10334 Laura Julkowski

236 ND10424 Katie Fairfield

228 MN10573 Krissy Clemens

228 MN10513 Carrie Arntson

227 WI10267 Marija Seker

216 MN10180 Diane Moe

214 MN10786 Julie Klejeski

200 MN10821 Chandra Hustad

186 MN10235 Michaela Roemmich

185 MN10473 MacCayle Kobluk

178 MN10017 Erin Bayer

178 MN10220 Lenna Peterson

176 MN10321 Cassidi Winter

171 ND10147 Megan Larson

169 WI10113 Ashley Larson

164 MN10589 Austyn Tobey

157 MN10284 Kahlen Suelflow

157 MN10453 Sherry Johnson

155 MN10635 Emmalee Hoover

147 MN10637 Sadie Hotzler

147 MN10149 Toni Leader

145 MN10216 Jessica Olson

135 MN10747 Sierra Monahan

134 SD10438 Kristine DeBerg

133 MN10497 Brooklyn Bergquist

131 NE10852 Jenna Cox

130 MN10327 Madison Glacken

124 MN10646 Brooke Larson

120 MN10005 Sue Ahlgren

118 MN10265 Ava  Seeger

118 MN10153 Melissa Lehmann

117 MN10332 Mary Callahan

116 SD10527 Calley Worth

116 WI10105 Mackenzie Haas

115 MN10278 Rilie Stender

Thursday, July 15, 2021 Page 1 of 34



Class Division Points StateMember

115 MN1DOpen 10451 Jenelle Engstad

115 MN10771 Alicia Meyer

115 SD10536 Jean Shultz

114 MN10287 Cotie Suter

110 MN10082 Kaydence Feia

109 MN10174 Brianna Melby

109 MN10159 Stephanie Mackissock

108 MN10405 Joanie Hills

107 ND10705 Joessa Giesen

106 MN10477 Lonnie Kuschel

102 MN10092 Maddy Fruth

100 ND10614 Alexa Carlson

96 MN10624 Chloee Faus

90 MN10038 Jenny Born

89 MN10622 Deanne Elhardt

88 MN10596 Paige Easterlund

88 MN10084 James Finck

88 MN10071 Amy Dukatz

88 MO10616 Linda Crusinberry

86 ND10155 Meghan Lorton

86 MN10600 Kambria LePage

85 ND10415 Teagan Domier

83 MN10045 Tara Brown

83 MN10325 Carla Zirbes

80 SD10430 Makayla Cross

79 MO10613 Mary Brooks

79 MN10539 Bethany Widmer

78 MO10696 Randee Prindle

78 MN10393 Megan Ludwick

78 MN10367 Betsy Kuschel

74 SD10431 Sue Kay Gorman

72 MN10727 Macy Diehl

72 MN10248 Jennifer Schneider

70 MN10558 Allison Rigenhagen

69 MN10103 Elizabeth Grandbois

67 MN10731 Alyssa Gabrielson

64 MN10110 Ashlee Hatlestad

60 IL10644 Kaylee Krekel

59 MN10778 Bailey Woehler

58 WI10272 Nikki Singler

58 WI10651 Maggie Mueller

58 MN10413 Stella Oland

58 MN10142 Faith Koning

58 WI10443 Sherri Wright

57 MN10796 Heidi Gunderson

57 WI10020 Jessica Beauvais

57 MN10449 Danielle Yorek
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Class Division Points StateMember

56 MN1DOpen 10201 Stacy Nelson

56 MN10597 Emily Gallmeier

56 MN10512 Grace Nordick

55 MN10697 Tanya Schmitz

55 MN10219 Teresa Peterson

54 MO10656 Danielle Parks

54 WI10068 Lexi Diesing

54 IL10770 Nikki Little

53 MN10576 Jenna Gelo

53 WI10484 Claire Neuman

53 ND10483 Allison Ness

52 MN10275 Katie Sowada

52 MN10676 Hannah Winter

51 MN10288 Jayda Swegarden

50 MN10726 Lexi Demmer

49 MN10844 Kelly Lind

48 MN10035 Olivia Bogenholm

48 WI10294 Zach Tiry

48 WI10295 Sarah Tiry

48 MN10255 Brooke Schubert

46 MN10303 Danielle Villeneuve

44 MO10797 Jillian Jacovino

44 MN10218 Brittani Oyster

43 MN10053 Alyshia Cermak

43 SD10215 Bethany Oland

42 MN10136 Amy Kane

40 MO10692 Emily Mortensen

36 MN10291 Isabella Syvertson

33 MN10330 Madison Fisher

30 MN10740 Ashley Thompson

30 MN10526 Hailey Haarstad

30 ND10123 McKenzie Huus

30 MN10735 Miranda LaTour

29 MN10262 Emma Schussman

29 MN10707 Sierra Hoss

29 MN10173 Fonda Melby

29 IL10764 Kelly Gerber

29 ND10421 Cassie Adams

28 MN10810 Ellie Roggenkamp

28 ND10591 Margaret Schmitke

28 MN10847 Riata Klejeski

28 SD10723 Allison Burgau

27 SD10354 Morgan Yetter

27 MN10530 Jill Sundell

27 ND10554 Sophia Hanson

27 ND10588 Christy Neiber

27 ND10617 Julee Daulton
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27 MN1DOpen 10145 Taylor Kuntz

27 MN10595 Marissa Dahl

26 WI10471 Trey Jensen

26 MN10611 Tracy Benz

26 MN10331 Martin VanDenEykel

26 MN10245 Ronna Schewe

26 WI10186 Jessica Myren

25 ND10121 Shian Hoyt

25 MN10833 Alexis Promersberger

25 MN10047 Diane Bucher

24 MO10685 Stormi Henry

24 MN10822 Ashley Dolphin

24 MN10408 Sophia Nordby

24 MN10209 Nacosja Nornberg

23 MO10649 Erin Miller

23 IA10753 Karlie Proesch

22 MN10655 Savanna Paddock

22 MN10026 Shania Bjerkness

21 MN10066 Paige Determan

21 MN10244 Hailey Schewe

20 MN10246 Madi Schlegel

20 SD10854 Becca Gilley

19 MN10009 Lori Anderson

18 SD10135 Val Kamen

17 MN10628 Hattie Hanninen

14 MN10127 Ellie Johanson

13 MO10732 Ashley Gentry

7 MN10374 Shelby Twardowski

6 WI10528 Katie Grymala
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Class Division Points StateMember

426 WI2DOpen 10308 Marissa Wallace

417 MN10596 Paige Easterlund

403 MN10283 Emma Stuewe

356 MN10635 Emmalee Hoover

331 MN10104 Hannah Gully

313 MN10149 Toni Leader

309 MN10171 Shannon McBride

278 MN10082 Kaydence Feia

277 MN10248 Jennifer Schneider

274 MN10775 Haley Psyck

274 WI10267 Marija Seker

258 ND10614 Alexa Carlson

243 MN10275 Katie Sowada

235 MN10110 Ashlee Hatlestad

234 MN10255 Brooke Schubert

232 MN10546 Teagan Provinzino

225 MN10310 Amber Webber

222 MN10330 Madison Fisher

221 MN10595 Marissa Dahl

217 MN10288 Jayda Swegarden

210 MN10284 Kahlen Suelflow

205 SD10215 Bethany Oland

205 MN10512 Grace Nordick

194 MN10270 Breana Seifermann

184 MN10262 Emma Schussman

182 MN10005 Sue Ahlgren

171 MN10332 Mary Callahan

168 MN10209 Nacosja Nornberg

168 ND10417 Jenny Barnes

163 MN10017 Erin Bayer

159 WI10068 Lexi Diesing

153 MN10047 Diane Bucher

151 MN10497 Brooklyn Bergquist

151 MN10253 Sydni Schroeder

146 MN10513 Carrie Arntson

145 IA10384 Lisa Luther

143 ND10415 Teagan Domier

143 MN10624 Chloee Faus

143 MN10473 MacCayle Kobluk

142 NE10852 Jenna Cox

134 MN10145 Taylor Kuntz

134 MN10676 Hannah Winter

133 MN10331 Martin VanDenEykel

132 MN10707 Sierra Hoss

125 MN10235 Michaela Roemmich

122 IA10753 Karlie Proesch

121 IA10049 Kelly Cagle

Thursday, July 15, 2021 Page 5 of 34



Class Division Points StateMember

121 ND2DOpen 10604 Locklynn Steele

120 WI10671 John Weir

120 MN10345 Ashley Foust

116 MN10216 Jessica Olson

115 ND10424 Katie Fairfield

114 ND10617 Julee Daulton

113 MN10245 Ronna Schewe

113 MN10016 Jessica Barto

109 WI10272 Nikki Singler

109 WI10528 Katie Grymala

108 MN10161 Kaija Madsen

108 MN10321 Cassidi Winter

106 MN10265 Ava  Seeger

105 MN10735 Miranda LaTour

104 WI10443 Sherri Wright

103 MN10453 Sherry Johnson

103 MN10405 Joanie Hills

103 ND10725 Kendra Dallmann

103 MO10732 Ashley Gentry

102 MN10325 Carla Zirbes

102 MN10092 Maddy Fruth

101 MN10136 Amy Kane

101 MN10291 Isabella Syvertson

101 MN10353 Ashley Hewitt

98 ND10591 Margaret Schmitke

96 MN10576 Jenna Gelo

96 MN10374 Shelby Twardowski

95 MN10153 Melissa Lehmann

95 NE10690 Cheyenne Kems

95 MN10847 Riata Klejeski

92 MN10539 Bethany Widmer

90 MN10726 Lexi Demmer

89 MN10622 Deanne Elhardt

89 MN10827 Audrey Hanson

88 MO10685 Stormi Henry

88 MN10367 Betsy Kuschel

87 MN10573 Krissy Clemens

86 MN10045 Tara Brown

86 MN10053 Alyshia Cermak

85 ND10155 Meghan Lorton

84 WI10117 Heidi Hoffelt

83 MN10640 Paisley Irvine

83 MN10334 Laura Julkowski

83 MN10393 Megan Ludwick

79 IL10770 Nikki Little

79 WI10552 Meagan Bjornstad

78 MN10303 Danielle Villeneuve
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78 MN2DOpen 10219 Teresa Peterson

77 MN10798 Michelle Jennissen

77 SD10536 Jean Shultz

76 WI10503 Abby Peterson

75 MN10319 Dakotah Winans

75 MN10327 Madison Glacken

74 MN10035 Olivia Bogenholm

74 MO10656 Danielle Parks

73 SD10354 Morgan Yetter

73 MN10285 Kayla Sundby

72 MN10833 Alexis Promersberger

71 MN10621 Ashley Edmunds

70 SD10854 Becca Gilley

69 MN10747 Sierra Monahan

68 ND10123 McKenzie Huus

67 ND10483 Allison Ness

65 MN10201 Stacy Nelson

64 MO10616 Linda Crusinberry

63 MN10008 Calie Anderson

63 ND10147 Megan Larson

62 MN10477 Lonnie Kuschel

60 MN10731 Alyssa Gabrielson

59 MN10093 Bailey Gander

59 MN10771 Alicia Meyer

59 MN10413 Stella Oland

58 ND10121 Shian Hoyt

58 MN10654 Faith Olson

58 MN10597 Emily Gallmeier

57 ND10662 Connie Soderholm

57 SD10430 Makayla Cross

57 ND 10156 Deena Lorton

56 MN10823 Alexa Eklund

56 MN10220 Lenna Peterson

54 MN10794 Carissa Dudgeon

54 MN10610 Mackenzie Benz

53 ND10705 Joessa Giesen

53 ND10299 Korrey Tweed

52 ND10081 Morgan Fee

52 ND10593 Katherine Bullis

52 IL10644 Kaylee Krekel

51 IL10631 Tammy Hawkins-Cadwallader

51 MN10202 Trisha Nepsha

51 SD10540 Ashley Worth

51 MN10786 Julie Klejeski

51 WI10744 Callie Willie

51 MN10142 Faith Koning

50 MO10765 Rylee Mehrhoff
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Class Division Points StateMember

50 ND2DOpen 10588 Christy Neiber

49 ND10250 Sidney Schonhoff

49 MN10408 Sophia Nordby

49 SD10723 Allison Burgau

48 ND10423 Tara Hansen

48 MN10037 Terri Borgen

48 MN10844 Kelly Lind

47 MN10451 Jenelle Engstad

47 MN10208 Tori Norick

47 SD10527 Calley Worth

46 MN10333 Tessa Bucher

46 ND10606 Cory Stump

46 ND10568 Kierra Weight

45 WI10626 Angie Gardner

41 MN10241 Tammy Rudningen

41 MN10664 Leah Hoeft

40 WI10105 Mackenzie Haas

40 MN10293 Anna Tietz

40 WI10260 Stacy Schultz

40 MN10007 Libby Althaus

40 WI10708 Aubree Jensen

39 MN10655 Savanna Paddock

39 WI10471 Trey Jensen

38 MN10263 Alisha Scofield

38 MN10160 Sarah Madsen

37 MN10397 Carly Klimek

37 MN10084 James Finck

36 MO10742 Jordan Todd

36 MN10727 Macy Diehl

34 WI10113 Ashley Larson

34 MN10660 Rachel Schaefer

33 MN10246 Madi Schlegel

32 MN10127 Ellie Johanson

31 MN10094 Amanda Georges

30 MN10652 Lindsay Nordick

30 MN10180 Diane Moe

30 MN10822 Ashley Dolphin

30 SD10849 Kailee Berger

30 SD10135 Val Kamen

30 MN10796 Heidi Gunderson

29 WI10116 Bethany Hetzel

29 ND10379 Tari Azure

29 MN10159 Stephanie Mackissock

29 MN10461 Stefany Benson

29 WI10138 Kallie Kimmes

29 MN10821 Chandra Hustad

28 WI10020 Jessica Beauvais
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Class Division Points StateMember

28 WI2DOpen 10651 Maggie Mueller

28 MO10649 Erin Miller

28 MN10789 Rosa Prill

28 WY10442 Jess Fortner

27 IA10055 Kim Chesmore

27 ND10421 Cassie Adams

27 MN10600 Kambria LePage

27 ND10486 Kylie Nissen

27 ND10381 Tessa Peterka

27 MN10810 Ellie Roggenkamp

27 MN10449 Danielle Yorek

26 MN10029 Tammy Blegen

25 SD10801 Morgan Mahlen

25 MN10026 Shania Bjerkness

25 MN10066 Paige Determan

24 MN10698 Sarah Smith

24 WI10256 Janell Schulner

24 SD10313 Carole Weigel

24 IL10694 Abbey Myers

23 MN10712 Michelle Nelson

23 SD10431 Sue Kay Gorman

23 WI10177 Emma Mickus

23 MO10683 Casey Hawkes

22 MN10530 Jill Sundell

22 MN10287 Cotie Suter

21 MN10869 Natalie Bugliosi

21 MO10741 Jennifer Todd

21 MN10709 Kali Knox

20 ND10124 Katie Huus

20 SD10811 Madison Ryckman

20 SD10535 Coly Blake

20 MN10218 Brittani Oyster

19 WI10295 Sarah Tiry

17 MN10750 Kara Warmka

17 SD10835 Morgan Seymore

16 MN10704 Ashley Dostal

16 MN10487 Sondra Rayer

14 MN10768 Alyssa Jackson

14 MN10537 Lindsey Strommen

14 WI10766 Ellyn Govin

7 MN10072 Brooke Dulmage

6 MN10014 Sara Balsimo

5 MN10032 Julie Bogenholm

4 WI10808 Dani Robson

3 WI10484 Claire Neuman

3 SD10025 Deb Bixler

0 ND10380 Courtney Reisdorf
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Class Division Points StateMember

0 SD2DOpen 10826 Vicki Fogerty

0 MN10069 Rachel Downs

0 MN10013 Katie Bahma

0 MN10009 Lori Anderson

0 ND10425 Jaylie Woods

0 MN10637 Sadie Hotzler

0 MN10164 Lilly Mankie

0 MO10696 Randee Prindle

0 WI10445 Jamie Johnson

Thursday, July 15, 2021 Page 10 of 34



Class Division Points StateMember

352 MN3DOpen 10248 Jennifer Schneider

341 MN10345 Ashley Foust

330 MN10775 Haley Psyck

327 MN10171 Shannon McBride

316 MN10635 Emmalee Hoover

308 MN10082 Kaydence Feia

283 MN10047 Diane Bucher

281 MN10624 Chloee Faus

263 MN10621 Ashley Edmunds

244 MN10262 Emma Schussman

233 MN10664 Leah Hoeft

231 WI10260 Stacy Schultz

230 MN10327 Madison Glacken

221 MN10283 Emma Stuewe

202 MN10652 Lindsay Nordick

202 MN10596 Paige Easterlund

200 MN10072 Brooke Dulmage

193 MN10546 Teagan Provinzino

192 MN10628 Hattie Hanninen

190 MN10539 Bethany Widmer

186 ND 10156 Deena Lorton

183 WI10117 Heidi Hoffelt

183 MN10595 Marissa Dahl

177 MN10284 Kahlen Suelflow

173 MN10712 Michelle Nelson

173 ND10124 Katie Huus

167 ND10155 Meghan Lorton

164 MN10007 Libby Althaus

164 MN10449 Danielle Yorek

161 MN10053 Alyshia Cermak

160 SD10430 Makayla Cross

154 WI10528 Katie Grymala

149 ND10322 Jennifer Wippler

148 MN10473 MacCayle Kobluk

145 WI10257 Alexis Schulner

144 MN10747 Sierra Monahan

143 MN10275 Katie Sowada

142 NE10690 Cheyenne Kems

142 SD10826 Vicki Fogerty

140 MN10017 Erin Bayer

135 MN10605 Ashley Strandberg

134 MN10310 Amber Webber

131 MO10656 Danielle Parks

130 SD10354 Morgan Yetter

129 MN10676 Hannah Winter

129 MN10063 Amber Crandall

127 ND10423 Tara Hansen
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Class Division Points StateMember

126 MN3DOpen 10094 Amanda Georges

126 MN10610 Mackenzie Benz

124 IA10049 Kelly Cagle

122 MN10654 Faith Olson

122 MN10622 Deanne Elhardt

121 MN10750 Kara Warmka

121 ND10379 Tari Azure

121 MN10218 Brittani Oyster

119 MN10069 Rachel Downs

119 WI10671 John Weir

115 ND10568 Kierra Weight

115 MN10288 Jayda Swegarden

113 ND10578 Dianna Hersch

113 ND10588 Christy Neiber

113 MN10397 Carly Klimek

112 MN10735 Miranda LaTour

111 SD10848 Kathie Bartlett

108 MO10765 Rylee Mehrhoff

108 MN10331 Martin VanDenEykel

107 ND10617 Julee Daulton

105 WI10308 Marissa Wallace

104 MN10216 Jessica Olson

104 ND10039 Brittany Brandt

103 WI10186 Jessica Myren

103 WI10267 Marija Seker

102 MN10202 Trisha Nepsha

100 WI10471 Trey Jensen

100 MN10268 Rosie Shaver

99 WI10138 Kallie Kimmes

99 WI10020 Jessica Beauvais

98 MN10325 Carla Zirbes

94 MN10611 Tracy Benz

92 MO10616 Linda Crusinberry

92 MN10686 Tammy Hofsommer

91 MN10513 Carrie Arntson

88 MN10319 Dakotah Winans

88 MN10052 Kristi Castagneri

87 MN10220 Lenna Peterson

86 MN10265 Ava  Seeger

86 MN10827 Audrey Hanson

86 IL10644 Kaylee Krekel

85 ND10606 Cory Stump

84 ND10486 Kylie Nissen

82 MN10501 Maggie Jezierski

81 MN10374 Shelby Twardowski

81 WI10755 Sara Anderson

81 SD10801 Morgan Mahlen
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81 MN3DOpen 10291 Isabella Syvertson

81 MN10045 Tara Brown

80 ND10567 Sheri Weight

80 ND10123 McKenzie Huus

80 MN10368 Michelle Cooper

79 MN10704 Ashley Dostal

79 MN10597 Emily Gallmeier

79 MO10741 Jennifer Todd

78 MN10032 Julie Bogenholm

78 SD10215 Bethany Oland

78 MN10255 Brooke Schubert

77 ND10415 Teagan Domier

77 MN10075 Barbara Erickson

76 MN10367 Betsy Kuschel

76 MN10768 Alyssa Jackson

75 ND10554 Sophia Hanson

75 SD10431 Sue Kay Gorman

73 MN10798 Michelle Jennissen

73 WI10295 Sarah Tiry

73 MN10034 Annaka Bogenholm

73 MN10164 Lilly Mankie

72 WI10113 Ashley Larson

72 MN10655 Savanna Paddock

72 MN10707 Sierra Hoss

71 MN10497 Brooklyn Bergquist

70 MN10035 Olivia Bogenholm

69 MO10685 Stormi Henry

69 MN10330 Madison Fisher

67 MN10142 Faith Koning

67 WI10658 EJ Powell

67 ND10250 Sidney Schonhoff

67 MN10809 Annie Roggenkamp

64 SD10849 Kailee Berger

64 SD10135 Val Kamen

63 MN10009 Lori Anderson

62 ND10414 Alyssa Sauvageau

62 WI10670 Cindy Weir

61 WI10559 Ariana Larson

61 ND10591 Margaret Schmitke

61 ND10147 Megan Larson

60 MN10289 Janell Swinda

60 MN10353 Ashley Hewitt

60 MN10697 Tanya Schmitz

60 MN10287 Cotie Suter

60 IA10384 Lisa Luther

59 WI10766 Ellyn Govin

59 MN10401 Heather Browning
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59 MN3DOpen 10285 Kayla Sundby

58 MN10336 Autumn Mohawk

58 MN10008 Calie Anderson

58 MN10251 Brent Schoon

58 MN10844 Kelly Lind

57 MN10762 Kyla Fleischer

56 MN10477 Lonnie Kuschel

56 MN10726 Lexi Demmer

56 MO10647 Brooke Lauhoff

56 MN10637 Sadie Hotzler

56 MN10263 Alisha Scofield

55 WI10503 Abby Peterson

54 MO10742 Jordan Todd

54 WI10256 Janell Schulner

53 MN10136 Amy Kane

53 WI10708 Aubree Jensen

53 MN10709 Kali Knox

53 MN10573 Krissy Clemens

52 MN10145 Taylor Kuntz

52 ND10602 Brooke Segal

52 MN10005 Sue Ahlgren

52 MN10410 Jaclyn Hardy

52 ND10417 Jenny Barnes

51 MN10153 Melissa Lehmann

51 NE10852 Jenna Cox

51 WI10272 Nikki Singler

50 MN10771 Alicia Meyer

50 MN10847 Riata Klejeski

50 MN10029 Tammy Blegen

49 MN10270 Breana Seifermann

49 ND10121 Shian Hoyt

48 SD10025 Deb Bixler

48 ND10483 Allison Ness

48 MN10627 McKinna Greggersen

48 WI10206 Rich Noel

47 ND10604 Locklynn Steele

47 MN10158 Haleigh Lujan

47 MN10092 Maddy Fruth

47 MO10732 Ashley Gentry

46 MN10144 Carrie Kriel

46 MN10833 Alexis Promersberger

45 MN10600 Kambria LePage

43 MN10641 Kris Jensen

41 MN10006 Angelene Aker

41 MO10692 Emily Mortensen

40 MN10241 Tammy Rudningen

40 MN10016 Jessica Barto
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39 MN3DOpen 10332 Mary Callahan

39 MN10093 Bailey Gander

38 MO10669 Jenn Vanbooven

37 MN10333 Tessa Bucher

37 MN10066 Paige Determan

34 MN10014 Sara Balsimo

34 WY10442 Jess Fortner

33 MN10127 Ellie Johanson

33 SD10841 Jenn Zeller

33 ND10819 Shelby Braaten

30 MN10451 Jenelle Engstad

30 WI10598 Leah Hilgart

30 MN10373 Autumn Murphy

30 MO10734 Maggie LaRowe

30 MN10526 Hailey Haarstad

30 WI10813 Rachel Schultz

30 MN10805 Karcyn Pleune

29 MN10149 Toni Leader

29 WI10443 Sherri Wright

29 ND10725 Kendra Dallmann

29 ND10614 Alexa Carlson

29 SD10723 Allison Burgau

29 MN10159 Stephanie Mackissock

29 SD10835 Morgan Seymore

28 ND10421 Cassie Adams

28 ND10785 Allyson Johannessen

28 SD10439 Shawna Letcher

28 MN10405 Joanie Hills

28 MO10642 James Johns

28 MN10668 Olivia Reynolds

27 WI10651 Maggie Mueller

27 MN10530 Jill Sundell

27 MN10831 Terhya Nyegaard

26 MN10698 Sarah Smith

26 MN10838 Megan Wold

26 ND10239 Ashley Rognlien

25 MN10688 Nicole Karnis

25 MN10691 Ashley Legatt

25 MN10681 Grant Bayer

24 MN10293 Anna Tietz

24 ND10380 Courtney Reisdorf

24 MN10209 Nacosja Nornberg

24 MN10219 Teresa Peterson

23 MN10719 Faith Asplin

23 MN10810 Ellie Roggenkamp

22 WI10068 Lexi Diesing

22 SD10536 Jean Shultz
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22 ND3DOpen 10818 Cassandra Bauske

21 MN10789 Rosa Prill

21 WI10744 Callie Willie

20 MO10683 Casey Hawkes

20 ND10081 Morgan Fee

19 IL10770 Nikki Little

19 MN10070 Nikki Duevel

19 MN10731 Alyssa Gabrielson

18 MN10646 Brooke Larson

18 MN10321 Cassidi Winter

18 MN10727 Macy Diehl

18 MN10487 Sondra Rayer

17 WI10294 Zach Tiry

16 SD10811 Madison Ryckman

15 WI10445 Jamie Johnson

15 SD10540 Ashley Worth

14 IL10694 Abbey Myers

14 MN10795 Elizabeth Eck

13 IL10666 James Sullivan

12 SD10313 Carole Weigel

7 MN10208 Tori Norick

7 WI10626 Angie Gardner

6 MN10636 Sara Hopkins

4 WI10522 Paulette Adair

3 WI10678 Mckayla Zimbauer

0 MN10160 Sarah Madsen

0 SD10854 Becca Gilley

0 MN10104 Hannah Gully

0 MN10537 Lindsey Strommen
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699 MN4DOpen 10144 Carrie Kriel

483 MN10082 Kaydence Feia

393 MN10316 Beth Wilson

383 MN10047 Diane Bucher

353 MN10654 Faith Olson

326 MN10345 Ashley Foust

300 MN10331 Martin VanDenEykel

296 MN10762 Kyla Fleischer

283 MN10652 Lindsay Nordick

282 MN10605 Ashley Strandberg

279 MN10646 Brooke Larson

271 ND10578 Dianna Hersch

259 MN10327 Madison Glacken

254 WI10670 Cindy Weir

248 MN10661 Adyn Shepersky

237 MN10449 Danielle Yorek

234 WI10445 Jamie Johnson

229 MN10007 Libby Althaus

225 MN10373 Autumn Murphy

225 MN10659 Kelly Reno

218 MN10063 Amber Crandall

205 MN10287 Cotie Suter

204 MN10627 McKinna Greggersen

204 MN10637 Sadie Hotzler

202 MN10231 Karla Riggs

196 MN10368 Michelle Cooper

191 MN10288 Jayda Swegarden

188 MN10726 Lexi Demmer

188 MN10635 Emmalee Hoover

179 MN10164 Lilly Mankie

179 SD10826 Vicki Fogerty

173 MN10676 Hannah Winter

170 MN10262 Emma Schussman

168 MN10641 Kris Jensen

161 MN10482 Ami Nelson

159 MO10689 Danielle Karsten

158 MN10005 Sue Ahlgren

156 MN10610 Mackenzie Benz

156 MN10291 Isabella Syvertson

154 SD10841 Jenn Zeller

152 MN10016 Jessica Barto

152 MN10328 Riley Glacken

143 MN10672 Sara Weller

131 MO10710 Kaye Manning

123 MN10008 Calie Anderson

121 MN10148 Tiffany Larson

120 MN10268 Rosie Shaver
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119 MN4DOpen 10052 Kristi Castagneri

118 MN10263 Alisha Scofield

118 MN10761 Summer Erickson

117 MN10034 Annaka Bogenholm

117 MN10601 Maisie Lund

116 MN10597 Emily Gallmeier

116 SD10811 Madison Ryckman

114 MO10738 Madison Mitchell

114 WI10272 Nikki Singler

113 MN10664 Leah Hoeft

113 WI10267 Marija Seker

111 MN10624 Chloee Faus

110 IL10694 Abbey Myers

110 WI10183 Hailey Mueller

110 MO10765 Rylee Mehrhoff

109 MN10403 Casey Arndt

109 ND10250 Sidney Schonhoff

104 WI10755 Sara Anderson

104 MN10621 Ashley Edmunds

102 MO10647 Brooke Lauhoff

101 WI10113 Ashley Larson

100 MN10330 Madison Fisher

99 MN10275 Katie Sowada

96 ND10415 Teagan Domier

96 MN10786 Julie Klejeski

94 ND10567 Sheri Weight

91 MN10628 Hattie Hanninen

90 MN10844 Kelly Lind

89 ND10322 Jennifer Wippler

88 MN10208 Tori Norick

87 WI10744 Callie Willie

84 WI10528 Katie Grymala

84 WI10117 Heidi Hoffelt

83 WI10308 Marissa Wallace

82 WI10020 Jessica Beauvais

82 MN10735 Miranda LaTour

80 ND10414 Alyssa Sauvageau

77 MN10092 Maddy Fruth

76 MN10809 Annie Roggenkamp

76 MN10271 Brandi Sillerud

75 MN10697 Tanya Schmitz

74 WI10257 Alexis Schulner

74 MN10072 Brooke Dulmage

74 ND10381 Tessa Peterka

74 ND10588 Christy Neiber

73 WI10708 Aubree Jensen

73 MN10615 Torri Castagneri
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72 MN4DOpen 10171 Shannon McBride

69 MN10159 Stephanie Mackissock

69 WI10247 Angie Schlosser

69 MN10838 Megan Wold

69 SD10801 Morgan Mahlen

68 ND10426 Tiffany Bunn

67 MN10142 Faith Koning

66 MN10218 Brittani Oyster

63 ND10782 Charley Heuchert

61 SD10166 Ethel Martin

60 MN10069 Rachel Downs

59 WI10645 Lily Kwako

59 WI10671 John Weir

59 WI10766 Ellyn Govin

59 WI10295 Sarah Tiry

58 MN10698 Sarah Smith

58 MN10747 Sierra Monahan

58 ND10039 Brittany Brandt

57 IL10666 James Sullivan

57 MO10715 Olivia Tarlow

56 MN10035 Olivia Bogenholm

56 MN10823 Alexa Eklund

56 MN10405 Joanie Hills

56 MN10410 Jaclyn Hardy

56 MO10741 Jennifer Todd

56 SD10313 Carole Weigel

55 MN10655 Savanna Paddock

55 MN10094 Amanda Georges

55 MN10832 Kristin Polzin

55 MN10045 Tara Brown

54 MN10152 Belinda Lee

54 MN10707 Sierra Hoss

54 MN10149 Toni Leader

53 ND10239 Ashley Rognlien

53 MN10611 Tracy Benz

52 WI10260 Stacy Schultz

52 MN10537 Lindsey Strommen

52 MN10325 Carla Zirbes

52 ND10819 Shelby Braaten

52 ND10604 Locklynn Steele

52 MN10029 Tammy Blegen

51 MN10816 Hannah Wold

51 MN10640 Paisley Irvine

50 WI10256 Janell Schulner

50 SD10025 Deb Bixler

50 MN10831 Terhya Nyegaard

50 MN10255 Brooke Schubert
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49 MN4DOpen 10248 Jennifer Schneider

48 MN10266 Charity Seeger

47 SD10723 Allison Burgau

47 WI10522 Paulette Adair

46 MN10244 Hailey Schewe

46 MN10201 Stacy Nelson

46 MN10066 Paige Determan

46 MN10006 Angelene Aker

46 MN10499 Cayley Steen

45 MN10181 Gail Mohawk

45 MO10669 Jenn Vanbooven

45 MN10293 Anna Tietz

45 MN10473 MacCayle Kobluk

45 MN10595 Marissa Dahl

44 MN10873 Jaycie McCracken

44 ND10557 Shonda Gasmann

42 MN10043 Rachel Bromen

41 MN10158 Haleigh Lujan

40 MO10633 Amber Herron

40 MN10154 Elizabeth Dziuk

39 MN10530 Jill Sundell

38 MN10160 Sarah Madsen

38 MN10501 Maggie Jezierski

38 MN10353 Ashley Hewitt

37 MN10075 Barbara Erickson

37 MN10728 Jamie Dilly

37 ND10483 Allison Ness

36 MO10609 Gini Barnett

35 MN10251 Brent Schoon

34 ND10155 Meghan Lorton

34 WI10095 Payton Gilbertson

33 MN10836 Avery Swartout

32 MN10636 Sara Hopkins

31 MN10712 Michelle Nelson

31 MN10289 Janell Swinda

30 ND10421 Cassie Adams

30 MN10513 Carrie Arntson

30 ND10379 Tari Azure

30 MO10732 Ashley Gentry

29 ND10124 Katie Huus

29 MN10834 Hanna Rasmussen

29 ND10423 Tara Hansen

28 MN10546 Teagan Provinzino

28 WI10294 Zach Tiry

28 MN10768 Alyssa Jackson

28 MN10668 Olivia Reynolds

28 MO10696 Randee Prindle
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27 NE4DOpen 10690 Cheyenne Kems

27 MN10284 Kahlen Suelflow

27 MN10202 Trisha Nepsha

27 WI10309 Kailla Watters

27 ND10705 Joessa Giesen

27 SD10849 Kailee Berger

27 MN10846 Rayna Klejeski

27 MN10145 Taylor Kuntz

27 MN10093 Bailey Gander

27 WI10598 Leah Hilgart

27 WI10503 Abby Peterson

26 ND10591 Margaret Schmitke

26 MO10742 Jordan Todd

26 MO10656 Danielle Parks

26 WI10186 Jessica Myren

25 MN10805 Karcyn Pleune

25 MN10374 Shelby Twardowski

25 MN10622 Deanne Elhardt

25 ND10486 Kylie Nissen

24 MO10692 Emily Mortensen

24 MN10648 Remington Laveau

24 MN10285 Kayla Sundby

23 SD10436 Faith Fliehs

23 MN10216 Jessica Olson

23 MN10153 Melissa Lehmann

23 SD10430 Makayla Cross

23 WI10116 Bethany Hetzel

22 MN10603 Paige Skelton

21 MN10589 Austyn Tobey

21 MN10360 Lisa Oehlerking

21 MN10334 Laura Julkowski

20 MN10332 Mary Callahan

19 MO10683 Casey Hawkes

19 MN10731 Alyssa Gabrielson

18 SD10213 Jena O'Connor

18 MN10151 Darrin Lee

18 MN10756 Erin Carlson

18 WI10808 Dani Robson

17 MN10778 Bailey Woehler

17 MN10173 Fonda Melby

17 MN10625 Candace Fisher

16 IL10700 Jennifer Weiss

16 MN10827 Audrey Hanson

16 MN10833 Alexis Promersberger

14 MN10871 Kaye Collier

14 MN10319 Dakotah Winans

13 MN10245 Ronna Schewe
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Class Division Points StateMember

12 MN4DOpen 10241 Tammy Rudningen

10 MN10163 Vicki Magnusson

9 MN10740 Ashley Thompson

9 MN10681 Grant Bayer

8 ND10606 Cory Stump

8 MN10461 Stefany Benson

8 MN10219 Teresa Peterson

7 SD10439 Shawna Letcher

5 WI10168 Tammy Martyn

5 MN10721 Kate Bodeker

2 MN10270 Breana Seifermann

0 WI10443 Sherri Wright

0 ND10614 Alexa Carlson

0 MN10084 James Finck

0 MN10795 Elizabeth Eck

0 MN10539 Bethany Widmer

0 MN10136 Amy Kane

0 MN10336 Autumn Mohawk

0 MN10408 Sophia Nordby

0 MN10794 Carissa Dudgeon

0 MN10847 Riata Klejeski

0 MN10775 Haley Psyck

0 WI10552 Meagan Bjornstad

0 MN10822 Ashley Dolphin

0 MN10014 Sara Balsimo

0 ND10554 Sophia Hanson

0 MN10110 Ashlee Hatlestad

0 WI10177 Emma Mickus

0 MN10026 Shania Bjerkness

0 MN10104 Hannah Gully

0 MN10451 Jenelle Engstad

0 WI10484 Claire Neuman

0 MN10497 Brooklyn Bergquist

0 MN10393 Megan Ludwick

0 MN10103 Elizabeth Grandbois

0 MN10037 Terri Borgen

0 WI10138 Kallie Kimmes

0 MN10220 Lenna Peterson

0 MN10453 Sherry Johnson

0 MN10397 Carly Klimek

0 MN10512 Grace Nordick

0 MN10246 Madi Schlegel

0 WI10718 Ronda Anderson

0 SD10854 Becca Gilley

0 MN10017 Erin Bayer

0 MN10161 Kaija Madsen

0 MN10253 Sydni Schroeder
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Class Division Points StateMember

0 MN4DOpen 10596 Paige Easterlund

0 MN10127 Ellie Johanson

0 MN10727 Macy Diehl

0 MN10303 Danielle Villeneuve

0 MN10278 Rilie Stender

0 MN10660 Rachel Schaefer

0 MN10283 Emma Stuewe

0 MN10869 Natalie Bugliosi

0 IA10384 Lisa Luther

0 MN10757 Marlee Clemens

0 MN10013 Katie Bahma

0 WI10471 Trey Jensen

0 MN10070 Nikki Duevel

0 MN10686 Tammy Hofsommer

0 ND10425 Jaylie Woods

0 MN10771 Alicia Meyer

0 ND10147 Megan Larson

0 ND10123 McKenzie Huus

0 MN10600 Kambria LePage

0 MN10310 Amber Webber

0 MN10719 Faith Asplin

0 SD10215 Bethany Oland

0 IA10049 Kelly Cagle

0 WI10651 Maggie Mueller

0 MN10209 Nacosja Nornberg

0 IL10631 Tammy Hawkins-Cadwallader

0 SD10431 Sue Kay Gorman

0 MN10576 Jenna Gelo

0 MN10233 Madeline Ritter

0 IA10055 Kim Chesmore
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448 MN1DPee Wee 10623 Mason Elhardt

378 WI10258 Indy Schulner

343 MN10018 Reed Bayer

260 ND10465 Evanna Domier

210 MN10674 Deklynn Widmer

191 MN10179 Whyatt Mielke

173 MN10639 Mylee Irvine

171 MN10675 Hadlee Widmer

148 MN10460 Bristol Benson

135 MN10531 Audrey Sundell

125 MO10772 Ava Perry

89 MN10620 Saige Dewey

60 MN10019 Carlee Bayer

60 ND10458 Willow Abentroth

59 MN10850 Araya Coleman

57 WI10541 Leelan Moody

28 WI10129 Callie Jo Johnson

27 MO10699 Kayla VanPatten

27 IL10763 Josey Gerber

26 MN10720 Isabella Bodeker

25 MN10366 Chesney Julkowski

22 MN10788 Alayna Prill

19 WI10842 Boone Anderson

145 WI2DPee Wee 10570 Maci Moody

29 MN10620 Saige Dewey

29 MN10675 Hadlee Widmer

250 MN3DPee Wee 10311 Tripp Webber

184 MN10714 Ava Strommen

142 MN10674 Deklynn Widmer

100 ND10457 Sully Abentroth

59 WI10865 Alyson Lofgren

58 WI10129 Callie Jo Johnson

57 MN10875 Charli  Saxton

54 MN10716 Kendall Whitaker

53 MN10366 Chesney Julkowski

47 ND10455 Sterling Abentroth

30 WI10570 Maci Moody

29 MN10748 Tyson Sundby

28 MN10788 Alayna Prill

18 MN10620 Saige Dewey

0 MN10019 Carlee Bayer

0 WI10541 Leelan Moody

0 MN10582 Carson Sundby

0 ND10458 Willow Abentroth

0 MN10675 Hadlee Widmer
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Class Division Points StateMember

304 SD1DSenior 10429 Kathleen Carlson

234 MN10332 Mary Callahan

216 MN10453 Sherry Johnson

203 SD10025 Deb Bixler

200 MN10821 Chandra Hustad

199 MO10616 Linda Crusinberry

163 WY10441 Sue Fortner

161 WI10260 Stacy Schultz

149 ND10578 Dianna Hersch

136 MN10786 Julie Klejeski

135 MN10149 Toni Leader

121 MN10031 Rhonda Boelk

105 MN10268 Rosie Shaver

104 MN10180 Diane Moe

102 ND10588 Christy Neiber

96 MN10051 Nancy Calder

86 MN10029 Tammy Blegen

86 MN10611 Tracy Benz

86 WI10443 Sherri Wright

84 MN10047 Diane Bucher

60 MN10641 Kris Jensen

59 MN10251 Brent Schoon

58 WI10670 Cindy Weir

57 MN10405 Joanie Hills

56 IA10049 Kelly Cagle

56 MO10741 Jennifer Todd

50 MN10798 Michelle Jennissen

47 ND10379 Tari Azure

43 SD10385 Jodi Simons

30 MN10144 Carrie Kriel

30 SD10073 Pam Dykstra

28 MN10201 Stacy Nelson

26 MN10245 Ronna Schewe

25 IL10666 James Sullivan

24 MN10844 Kelly Lind

20 SD10858 Ann Nonnast

17 MN10803 Tracy Orr

16 SD10826 Vicki Fogerty

13 SD10313 Carole Weigel

12 SD10848 Kathie Bartlett
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398 MN2DSenior 10331 Martin VanDenEykel

302 MN10047 Diane Bucher

253 MN10144 Carrie Kriel

238 MN10149 Toni Leader

207 MN10031 Rhonda Boelk

172 ND10578 Dianna Hersch

146 SD10429 Kathleen Carlson

129 IL10666 James Sullivan

118 MN10268 Rosie Shaver

113 SD10858 Ann Nonnast

112 SD10826 Vicki Fogerty

109 ND10379 Tari Azure

109 MO10741 Jennifer Todd

100 WI10260 Stacy Schultz

92 WY10829 Lori Hill

87 SD10025 Deb Bixler

85 IA10384 Lisa Luther

82 MN10051 Nancy Calder

77 MN10798 Michelle Jennissen

60 MO10710 Kaye Manning

56 MN10803 Tracy Orr

55 WI10376 Barb Bauer

54 IA10049 Kelly Cagle

54 MN10405 Joanie Hills

54 MN10672 Sara Weller

53 SD10313 Carole Weigel

53 MN10737 September Meger

50 MN10062 Judy Costello

50 SD10385 Jodi Simons

48 MO10616 Linda Crusinberry

43 MN10245 Ronna Schewe

41 MN10201 Stacy Nelson

40 MO10609 Gini Barnett

30 SD10848 Kathie Bartlett

30 MN10180 Diane Moe

29 MN10029 Tammy Blegen

29 MN10821 Chandra Hustad

29 WI10670 Cindy Weir

28 MN10453 Sherry Johnson

28 ND10662 Connie Soderholm

27 IA10055 Kim Chesmore

27 MN10590 Sue Craig

26 WI10522 Paulette Adair

26 WI10443 Sherri Wright

25 IL10631 Tammy Hawkins-Cadwallader

25 MN10786 Julie Klejeski

25 ND10588 Christy Neiber
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Class Division Points StateMember

24 MN2DSenior 10844 Kelly Lind

22 SD10839 Kathy Wolf

22 MN10037 Terri Borgen

19 SD10166 Ethel Martin

16 MN10650 Evelyn Morehouse

0 MN10611 Tracy Benz
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341 ND1DYouth 10614 Alexa Carlson

314 MN10161 Kaija Madsen

284 MN10624 Chloee Faus

277 ND10147 Megan Larson

263 ND10618 Trevyn Daulton

256 MN10283 Emma Stuewe

251 ND10415 Teagan Domier

238 MN10473 MacCayle Kobluk

229 MN10253 Sydni Schroeder

225 ND10155 Meghan Lorton

219 MN10596 Paige Easterlund

208 MN10726 Lexi Demmer

207 WI10204 Hope Neuman

199 MN10830 Greta Lindstrom

199 MN10255 Brooke Schubert

197 MN10330 Madison Fisher

192 MN10082 Kaydence Feia

181 MN10637 Sadie Hotzler

176 MN10284 Kahlen Suelflow

166 MN10265 Ava  Seeger

165 MN10092 Maddy Fruth

149 MN10860 Ashlee Waldbillig

148 WI10203 Naomi Neuman

146 MN10220 Lenna Peterson

143 MN10595 Marissa Dahl

142 MO10765 Rylee Mehrhoff

137 MN10142 Faith Koning

136 MN10145 Taylor Kuntz

127 WI10471 Trey Jensen

126 MN10730 Rae Faste

122 MN10374 Shelby Twardowski

118 MN10600 Kambria LePage

116 MN10847 Riata Klejeski

115 MN10747 Sierra Monahan

110 MN10516 Lana Houck

109 MN10820 Kenna Cook

103 MN10825 Sarah Entwistle

99 ND10483 Allison Ness

89 WY10853 Easton Boyd

84 MN10103 Elizabeth Grandbois

83 WI10114 Michaela Helland

82 MN10760 Josie Dvorak

81 WI10259 Maezee Schulner

80 MN10735 Miranda LaTour

80 MN10327 Madison Glacken

78 MN10673 Akeelah Welsh

78 MN10793 Lacey Demmer
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78 MN1DYouth 10408 Sophia Nordby

76 ND10456 Hadley Abentroth

74 MO10693 Raeden Mortensen

73 MN10246 Madi Schlegel

68 MN10397 Carly Klimek

66 MN10072 Brooke Dulmage

66 MN10628 Hattie Hanninen

66 ND10604 Locklynn Steele

59 MN10035 Olivia Bogenholm

56 MN10843 Chloe Cook

56 MN10607 Tiffany Urman

50 MN10007 Libby Althaus

30 MN10823 Alexa Eklund

30 MN10413 Stella Oland

29 MN10846 Rayna Klejeski

29 WI10651 Maggie Mueller

29 ND10554 Sophia Hanson

28 WI10837 Maggie Tutor

28 MN10781 Meleah Grundmeier

28 MN10084 James Finck

27 MN10640 Paisley Irvine

27 MN10621 Ashley Edmunds

26 SD10430 Makayla Cross

26 MN10759 Jessica Dvorak

25 ND10480 Olivia Ladner

25 MN10066 Paige Determan

24 MN10761 Summer Erickson

24 ND10568 Kierra Weight

24 MN10083 Kenzie Feia

7 MN10237 Kaia Roemmich
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271 MN2DYouth 10083 Kenzie Feia

245 MO10765 Rylee Mehrhoff

225 MN10793 Lacey Demmer

208 MN10621 Ashley Edmunds

195 MN10082 Kaydence Feia

190 MN10628 Hattie Hanninen

177 ND10155 Meghan Lorton

176 SD10430 Makayla Cross

166 MN10330 Madison Fisher

164 MN10007 Libby Althaus

164 MN10595 Marissa Dahl

159 MN10726 Lexi Demmer

156 MN10283 Emma Stuewe

150 MN10284 Kahlen Suelflow

140 ND10568 Kierra Weight

134 MN10596 Paige Easterlund

133 MN10035 Olivia Bogenholm

124 MN10255 Brooke Schubert

111 MN10640 Paisley Irvine

111 MN10327 Madison Glacken

108 MN10735 Miranda LaTour

106 ND10422 Lilly Quern

106 MN10473 MacCayle Kobluk

105 MO10773 Leah Perry

97 MN10730 Rae Faste

96 MN10374 Shelby Twardowski

90 WI10203 Naomi Neuman

89 MN10760 Josie Dvorak

89 MN10781 Meleah Grundmeier

88 MN10830 Greta Lindstrom

87 ND10604 Locklynn Steele

86 ND10415 Teagan Domier

84 MN10371 Addyson Arens

81 MN10145 Taylor Kuntz

81 ND10480 Olivia Ladner

79 MO10693 Raeden Mortensen

78 MN10034 Annaka Bogenholm

77 MN10624 Chloee Faus

76 MN10066 Paige Determan

74 MN10142 Faith Koning

70 MN10637 Sadie Hotzler

70 WI10259 Maezee Schulner

64 MN10249 Audrianna Schneider

59 MN10736 Alexis Maus

59 MN10084 James Finck

59 WI10471 Trey Jensen

59 WI10651 Maggie Mueller
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58 ND2DYouth 10485 Kamryn Nissen

57 MN10747 Sierra Monahan

55 MN10610 Mackenzie Benz

54 WI10114 Michaela Helland

53 MN10661 Adyn Shepersky

53 ND10465 Evanna Domier

53 MN10767 Breagha Gunnare

52 ND10123 McKenzie Huus

51 MN10265 Ava  Seeger

48 MN10072 Brooke Dulmage

30 WI10503 Abby Peterson

30 MN10397 Carly Klimek

30 MN10220 Lenna Peterson

29 MN10847 Riata Klejeski

29 MN10516 Lana Houck

29 MN10619 Dakota Dewey

29 ND10483 Allison Ness

29 MN10041 Megan Broich

29 MN10843 Chloe Cook

28 WI10837 Maggie Tutor

28 MN10759 Jessica Dvorak

28 MN10092 Maddy Fruth

28 ND10614 Alexa Carlson

28 WY10853 Easton Boyd

27 ND10554 Sophia Hanson

27 MN10761 Summer Erickson

25 WI10223 Palynn Phillips

24 MN10404 Elianna Cymbaluk

17 MN10582 Carson Sundby

15 MN10653 Calais Olson

15 MN10396 Kendall Bergquist

13 MN10668 Olivia Reynolds
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294 MN3DYouth 10249 Audrianna Schneider

244 MN10082 Kaydence Feia

212 MO10765 Rylee Mehrhoff

193 MN10327 Madison Glacken

190 MN10661 Adyn Shepersky

186 MO10684 Rebecca Hawkes

173 ND10568 Kierra Weight

164 MN10396 Kendall Bergquist

164 MN10610 Mackenzie Benz

144 WI10259 Maezee Schulner

142 MN10632 Ava Heitman

137 MN10083 Kenzie Feia

129 MN10007 Libby Althaus

114 MN10284 Kahlen Suelflow

113 MN10019 Carlee Bayer

110 MN10695 Aanika Olson

108 MN10735 Miranda LaTour

104 MN10084 James Finck

104 MN10330 Madison Fisher

89 MN10760 Josie Dvorak

88 MN10072 Brooke Dulmage

86 MN10836 Avery Swartout

85 ND10485 Kamryn Nissen

84 MN10793 Lacey Demmer

84 MO10815 Lily Wehmer

82 MN10371 Addyson Arens

79 MN10621 Ashley Edmunds

76 WI10095 Payton Gilbertson

66 MN10830 Greta Lindstrom

66 MN10328 Riley Glacken

64 SD10430 Makayla Cross

60 MN10034 Annaka Bogenholm

59 MN10140 Allison Kircher

59 MN10035 Olivia Bogenholm

58 MN10142 Faith Koning

58 MN10255 Brooke Schubert

58 ND10155 Meghan Lorton

58 MO10773 Leah Perry

55 ND10465 Evanna Domier

55 MN10473 MacCayle Kobluk

55 MN10726 Lexi Demmer

54 MN10595 Marissa Dahl

53 MN10628 Hattie Hanninen

53 MN10637 Sadie Hotzler

52 MN10607 Tiffany Urman

51 ND10422 Lilly Quern

49 MN10516 Lana Houck
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49 MN3DYouth 10653 Calais Olson

48 ND10480 Olivia Ladner

41 MN10236 Lily Roemmich

38 MN10806 Carlina Rice

33 MN10747 Sierra Monahan

30 ND10614 Alexa Carlson

30 MN10823 Alexa Eklund

30 WI10837 Maggie Tutor

30 MN10843 Chloe Cook

30 MN10066 Paige Determan

29 MN10761 Summer Erickson

29 MN10807 Brea Richards

29 WI10471 Trey Jensen

29 MN10624 Chloee Faus

29 MN10759 Jessica Dvorak

28 MN10619 Dakota Dewey

28 MN10792 Jenna Coughlin

27 MN10526 Hailey Haarstad

27 MO10693 Raeden Mortensen

27 MN10640 Paisley Irvine

26 MN10596 Paige Easterlund

26 MN10374 Shelby Twardowski

26 MN10119 Ashtin Holzer

25 WI10503 Abby Peterson

25 ND10483 Allison Ness

24 MN10076 Luke Erickson

23 MN10846 Rayna Klejeski

23 MN10237 Kaia Roemmich

22 ND10604 Locklynn Steele

22 MN10851 Keaira Coleman

21 MN10145 Taylor Kuntz

19 WI10204 Hope Neuman

18 MN10668 Olivia Reynolds

17 SD10849 Kailee Berger

17 WI10114 Michaela Helland

12 MN10283 Emma Stuewe

0 ND10123 McKenzie Huus

0 ND10554 Sophia Hanson

0 MN10253 Sydni Schroeder

0 ND10147 Megan Larson

0 MN10730 Rae Faste

0 MN10220 Lenna Peterson

0 WI10203 Naomi Neuman

0 WI10645 Lily Kwako

0 WI10223 Palynn Phillips

0 ND10415 Teagan Domier

0 MN10404 Elianna Cymbaluk
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0 MN3DYouth 10600 Kambria LePage

0 MN10582 Carson Sundby

0 MN10397 Carly Klimek

0 MN10161 Kaija Madsen

0 WY10853 Easton Boyd
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